NPDES Wastewater
WW Inspector Areas Inspection Areas 2024

Steuben

Northwest Regional Office

Nick Ream (219) 730-1691 @
1 nream@idem.IN.gov Dekalb
Miya Spratt (219) 312-1266
mcspratt@idem.IN.gov ﬂ
Kosciusko
Pulaski

Northern Regional Office
Vacant, contact Kim Rohr,

(317)605-6489, KRohr@idem.in.gov

Northern Regional Office
3 Lynn Stackhouse (317) 691-0099 Newton
LStack@idem.IN.gov 4

Jasper

4 Maggie Krogger (317) 619-3639 White
mkroeger@idem.IN.gov

Benton @
Aaron Deeter (317) 691-1915

adeeter@idem.IN.gov

Warren

Tippecanoe

Jeremy Waite (317) 691-1914
JWaite@idem.IN.gov

Delaware
Madison 8 Randolph

7 6 Henry

7 Jason Palin (317) 504-0007 Fountain

japalin@idem.IN.gov Montgomery

8  Andy Schmidt (317) 691-1905 <
atschmid@idem.IN.gov ‘§° Parke Hendricks Hancock
5 Putnam Marion
9 Becky Ruark (317) 691-1909 2
bruark@idem.IN.gov @
Vigo
Holly Zurcher  (317) 954-8028 Johnson
10 hzurcher@idem.IN.gov Clay
8 Brown
. Bartholome
1 Kevin Stark  (812) 525-9411 1 1
kstark@idem.IN.gov
Southwest Regional Office
12 Jeremy Ferguson (812) 582-0696
cott

jferguso@idem.IN.gov
Southeast Regional Office

13 Christina Sandlin (812) 216-5646
csandlin@idem.IN.gov
Southeast Regional Office

14 Andrew Dryden (812) 530-0429
adryden@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief

Kim Rohr
(317) 605-6489
KRohr@idem.IN.gov
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